.— 82/28/ 2013	87:13	19544749850	FU	6 BOCA		PA	E 01∕05
10/24/2019		-			•		· · · · ·
				ion of Corporations	Ro		A.
r N			/ Division of C	nent of State			
•	·		Electronic Filing	Cover Sheet			
	Note: P	lease print this p	ge and use it as a	nover shoot Tom	e the fax audit num		
		(shown below) or	the top and bottom	n of all pages of t	s the fax audit num he document.	ber	
·		•	(((H1900031	5639 3)))			• .
		11 hari serin darak moral m	FREI BELER LIÈNE EL RUE DIES	n kriste t fatte b oton klimat			,
						.,	· •
••			H18000315639	3ABC4	•	•	
· · .	Note: D	O NOT hit the RE	FRESH/RELOAD	button on your br	owser from this pa	ge.	
· · ·			so will generate a	nother cover sheet			·
	To:	Division of (•	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		Fax Number	: (850)517-638	а.			
	From:	Account Name	: FRANK. WEINB	ERG, BLACK, PUL.		•	
			r : 120042000083 : (954)474-800	• •	••		: *
• .		Fax Number	: (954)474-9856	3			
•	**Enter	the email addre	ss for this busin	was entity to be	e used for future		
		•	lings. Enter only	one email addre	ss please.**		
	۲۲ ,	mail Address:	····	• •	· · ·		
- -	·····	COD AMND/	RESTATE/COR		DECION	· ·	
	· · · ·		KE'S BUTLER.		RESIGN	•	
	•	Certificate		0		100 602	
		Cortified Co		0		100	
5	• • •	Page Count Estimated (05 \$35.	S .	2 H	of ensites E
RECEIV M900524 Pr	يـد		·*****	<u> </u>		U	
113C				· .		<u>.</u>	
2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • • •			معر	
					CL 5 © 2019	0 [.]	
	Electronic	Filing Menu	Corporate Filiz	ng Menu	Heip		
· ·			•		•		· · ·
		, ·	•				
https://wile.et.mbiz	.org/acripts/efile	Avtexe			•		· 1/1

02/20/2013	07:13	19544745850	FWB BOCA	PAGE	
			• •	where it was and a state of the	
		*		• .	
				•	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: KEKE'S BUTLER NORTH LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Steven A. Weinberg, Esq.

Name of Person

Frank, Weinberg & Black, P.L.

Firm/Company

7805 SW Sixth Court

Address

Plantation, FL 33324

City/State and Zlo Code lwagner@fwblaw.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Leanne Wagner, Esq. 386 322-4430 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Stams \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 02/05

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, PL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tulianassee, FL 32301

02/20/2013	87:13	19544749850	FWB BOCA	PAGE03/05
		AR	TICLES OF AMENDMENT	ED
• •			TO	was have been
•		ARI	ICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
1			OF SHID OCT	24 19 3 48
		•	•	envior traffic
	- <u> </u>	Name of the Limit	KEKE'S BUTLER NORTH LLC	STE. FLORIDE
			ised Liability Company as it now appears on out raching (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles	of Oreania		·	
Florida doou		ber L:9000254271	iability Company were filed on October 9, 2019	and assigned
PIONUA LUCC	unen: num	ber	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· _
This amendr	nent is sub	mitted to amend the foll	owing:	
A If uman	din			
→ YI dittefit	ong name.	, cotor the new bame o	f the limited liability company here:	
		·		
ine nëw name	must be disti	nguishable and commin the v	vords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Externew p	principal of	ffices address, if applic	able:	· ·
_	•	S MUST BE A STREE		· · ·
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new n	nniling ada	Iress, if applicable:	· · ·	·
		· -·· .		
<u>magainag ana</u>	<u>ress mar</u>	BE A POST OFFICE	BOX	
	•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. If amer	wing the	remintered events and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
registered as	gent and/o	r the new registered of	or registered office address on our records fice address here:	, enter the name of the new
· .			······································	
Nar	ne of New	Registered Agent	· · · ·	
- 1104	UP DI TAGM	KOEISIEICO MICIL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Nev	w Registere	ed Office Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•			Enter Florida street address	
				rida
	•	,	City	Ztp Code
New Register	nd Agent's	Signature, if changing F	Legistered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

02/28/2013 07:13 19544749850

FWB BOCA

If amending Anthorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records; MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name . Address Type of Action 7512 DR PHILLIPS BLVD SUITE 100 MGR MAHEN; KEVIN E O Add ORLANDO, FL 32819 🖾 Remove 🗉 ۰. E Change 7512 DR PHILLIPS BLVD MGR MAHEN, KEITH SUITE 100 D Add ORLANDO, FL 32819 Remove Change 🗆 Add Remove _ Change 🗅 Add C Remove Ci Change Add 🗆 Remove Change 🖸 Add ۰. Ranove . . Change



• ,

· · ·'.

.• •

. -

			•			
if amend	ling any other information	, enter change(s) he	re: (Attach addition	al sheets, if necessar	nu i	
						•
<u> </u>						•
			······			
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	·		
. —			·			
			• •		·	
·	· · · · ·				······································	,
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·····		· ·······	
			·	·		-
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	· · ·					·
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
						•
	·	·			• ,	
	·	• • •		•		
		·				
				·		
. —	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- 	······		
•		10-09-2019				
fiective d	ists, if other than the date (of filma		(optional)		•
ian effective lote: If the	e date is listed, the date must be spe c date inserted in this block do	ceific and cannot be prior i	to date of filing or more i	then 00 days 0 01 1	Pursuant to 605,0	207 (3)(ь)
locument's	effective date on the Departm	iont of State's records.				ris up ∙
•		,	·* ;			
e record. The 90t	specifies a delayed effe h day after the record is	ctive date, but not tiled.	an effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. c	on the earlier	of:
				· · .	•	
lated Octol	ber 24	2019	· ·			
			All	1.	·	•*
-		And the second second	inted representative of a	he-		
			iteo representative, ou a	member	·	•
	CEITH MAHEN, MANAGER			· · ·	<u> </u>	
x		Typed or ormin.	d neare of signee	· · · · ·		
<u>-</u>		Types of prints		•		
– R	· ·		3 af 3	•		

•

· . .

.

.